


VERMOUTH

OUR PACKS

MALLARENGA PACK
2 Vermouths + 2 Anchovies + 2 Marinated Anchovies + Aragon and Arbequina Olives

ESTRAPERLO PACK
2 Vermouths + Pork cracklings + Fried pork snout + Pork rinds

PACK TRAMUNTANA
 2 Vermouths + Crisps + Basque Chili Peppers + Mussels + Olives

TERRAENDINS PACK 
2 Vermouths + Cheeses and cured sausage + Tomato-rubbed bread

10

8

12

11

OUR VERMOUTHS

Obreboques Bag in Box Vermouth

Lustau red Vermouth

Dos Déus Vermouth

Nordesía red Vermouth

Nordesía white Vermouth

Yzaguirre young white Vermouth

Yzaguirre young red Vermouth

3

5

5

4

4

3,5

4



CARPACCIO

Beef Carpaccio
Shrimp Carpaccio
Pig’s Trotter Carpaccio

10
17
7

MORE GOOD STUFF

Tomato-rubbed bread
Fried pork snout
Pork cracklings
Pork rinds 
Chargrilled vegetables
Foie
Galician octopus

5
2,6
2,6
2,6
10
11
16

OUR COLD CUTS

Extra Cured Sausage
Thin Cured Sausage 
Iberian Shoulder Ham
Duck Ham
Mallorcan Sobrasada
Iberian Bellota Assortment
*All cold cuts come with tomato-rubbed bread.

6
6

16
16
8

21

PROVOLONE

Provolone
Iberian ham
Rocket and black olive paste
Sobrasada and honey
Pesto

9
10
10
10
10

CHEESES

Blancafort (goat)
San Vicente (pure sheep)
Truffle Pecorino    
Beemster Gouda (26 Months)
Comté Le Petit Constant 
Melted Camembert
Cheese platter: San Vicente, Blancafort, 
truffle Pecorino, Comté and Beemster 
Gouda
*All cheeses come with toasts and cinnamon
 apple jam.

10
9,5
10
9
8
9

21

GRUB



OUR SALADS

Goat cheese salad: CLamb’s lettuce, cherry 
tomato, goat cheese and balsamic vinegar

Strawberry salad: PDiced Montserrat and 
pear tomatoes, strawberries and wild fruit 
balsamic vinegar

Tuna salad:  Montserrat tomato, tuna belly, 
Figueres onion and apple

11

11

11

OUR SANDWICHES

Ham
Thin cured sausage 
Sobrasada with cheese
Veggie tuna 
Pulled pork taco, diced red pepper, 
onion, Montserrat tomato and cheese
Pulled chicken taco, diced red pepper, 
onion, Montserrat tomato and cheese
 

6,5
5,5

7
7
6

6

CANNED PRESERVES

Mallarenga anchovy-stuffed olives
Aragon black olives
Arbequina olives
Razor clams
Cockles
Sea snails

4
2,5
2,5

7
10

7

OUR TAPAS

Fried chorizo
Chistorra
Anchovies (6 fillets)
Marinated anchovies (6 fillets)
Smoked sardine

5
5

12
9
6

DELUXE CANNED PRESERVES

Light tuna belly
Northern albacore tuna belly
Pickled mussels 8/12
Small sardines in olive oil 16/20

8,5
12
6
6

MORE GRUB



DESSERTS

Chocolate coulant

White chocolate coulant

Basque cheesecake

Tiramisu

6

6

7

7

DESSERTS



RED

Rioja aged
Ribera del Duero
Empordà
Remelluri Rioja
Emaldibarra Ribera

3,5
4

3,5

15
15
14
24
22

WHITE
Albariño
Rueda
Empordà

4,5
4

3,5

22
14
14

ROSÉ
Navarre
France
Empordà

3,5
3,5
3,5

14
14
14

CAVAS

Penedès (Brut Nature)
Bertha Reserva (Brut Nature)
Rosé (Brut Nature)

4

4

15
22
14

OUR WINES

SIPS


